A false security alarm cost assessment shall be paid to the City after three (3) false 

security alarms have been received from any one (1) source from any one (1) 

security alarrn system, in accordance with the following schedule: 

A. The first (1st) and second (2nd) false security alarms in any consecutive 

three hundred sixty-five (365) day period will incur no cost assessment. 

B. For the third (3'(') false security alarrn in any consecutive three 

hundred sixty-five (365) day period, there will be a cost assessment as set forth by 

resolution of the City Council. 

C. For the fourth (4th) false security alarms in any consecutive three 

hundred sixty-five (365) day period, there will be a higher cost assessment than the 

third false alarm assessment, as set forth by resolution of the City Council. 

D. For the fifth ( 5 3  and all subsequent false security alarms in any 

consecutive three hundred sixty-five (365) day period, there will be a higher cost 

assessment than the fourth false alarm assessment, as set forth by resolution of the 

City Council. 

E. Notwithstanding any provisions herein to the contrary, for each false 

security alarm which specifically signals a robbery or panic alarrn regardless of 

any other crime, there shall be a cost assessment as set forth by resolution of the 

City Council, commencing with the second (2"4 false security alarm in any 

consecutive three hundred sixty-five (365) day period. After one (1) "robbery" or 

"panic" false security alarm, the City shall issue a warning notice to the security 

alarm user. As set forth in Penal Code Section 21 1, "robbery" means the felonious 

taking of personal property in the possession of another, from his person or